
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 8, 2025 8-Ball Open

01303 Cool Cats
FROM : 

4

4

6

4

2

3

4

5

21577

21077

23032

21968

23286

23237

21434

01491I

Skl Number Name

Fort Lauderdale, FL

O

Cournoyer, Joshua

Allen, Susanna

Williams, Antwon

Barbagiovanni, Salvatore

Smith, Doran

Pasuit, Joe

Duncan, Lantz

Friend, Rudolpho

01304 Now What?
FROM : 

4

5

3

6

4

4

3

5

22804

20282

32574

23130

23332

23340

23272

22832

Skl Number Name

Deerfield Beach, FL

O

Gordon, Phil

Chirilov, Andrei

Freitas, Igor

Hoff, Joseph

Nascimento, Doug

Miller, Christopher

Glade, Deanna

Glade, Bobby

01401 8-Ball Dragons
FROM : 

6

6

3

5

4

4

3

6

08967

23104

22835

00547

21380

22796

23041

23359

Skl Number Name

Hollywood, FL

O

Metro, Paul

Rueda, Otto

Smith, Jeffery

Smith, Ross

Borges, Lisa

Gauthier, Chris

Vazquez, Bolivar

Hicks, Douglas

01406 Ball Breakers
FROM : 

5

6

4

6

4

6

3

2

23208

13670

22914

19413

24098

13546

23083

27248

I

I

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Pacheco, Raymond

Kieser, Alexander

Charloff, Jonathan

Webber, Samuel

Lake, Forest

McDaniel Jr, David

Cales, Holly

Ojeda, Mary

01407 Constantly Amazed
FROM : 

5

3

6

5

5

6

3

4

06488

07182

10221

31870

22661

22827

23265

22433

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Workman, Donald

Workman, Susan

Workman, Mark

Connor, Joanne

Sarju, Kodesh

Kane, Michael

Patterson, Dermott

Perez, Yaktiel

01408 Y So Hard??
FROM : 

4

4

4

5

7

3

6

3

24150

24123

23222

22879

07758

01211

20891

23092

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Bishop, Thomas

Martinez, Lisa

Brodkey, James

Moses, Eli

Horne, Michael

Norton, Jimmy

Soloman, David

Mower, Kim

02102 Cue Control
FROM : 

4

6

4

4

6

4

5

4

21637

07267

23005

03337

00116

21380

23311

23321

Skl Number Name

Hollywood, FL

O

Smitley, Daina

Wilson, Shannon

Alves, Jermaine

Alcantara, Alex

Depestre, Angel

Borges, Lisa

O''Hare, Michael

Kavana, Thomas

02201 Hell Razors
FROM : 

4

6

6

5

6

4

3

5

20023

22217

32120

23208

33131

23274

23255

22555

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Jones, Tonya

Roseberry, Jacob

Montealegre, Luis

Pacheco, Raymond

Liautaud, Clifford

Lucanese, Perry

Danley, Marilyn

De Masi, Diego

02203 Rackless Theory
FROM : 

7

4

6

6

4

3

3

3

19821

21748

21700

21815

19897

22660

22455

23331

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Johnson, Matthew

Oberrieth, Robert

Gato, Rodolfo

Lieberman, Gary

Sanchez, Julio

Powell, Noelle

Godwin, Tara

Kim, Joseph

02205 The Fugazi 5
FROM : 

6

5

3

2

3

5

6

4

20656

22463

40063

22735

22864

12497

22156

31552

I

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL
O

Strassner, Daniel

Leach, Skip

Leach, Lindsey

Grace, Patrick

Sibley, Zena

Yim, Tiger

Blankenbicker, Cody

Russo, Lisa

02207 Where's My Captain?
FROM : 

6

4

3

4

3

7

4

3

08975

08749

24104

13439

21888

20285

20904

21578

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL
O

Jaffe, Mitch

Xirau, Kerri

Brun, Irena

Dirocco, Chris

Xirau, Geordan

Hilton, Jaran

Pryce, Danica

Zall, Rachel

02210 Outta Control
FROM : 

6

6

2

2

6

5

2

3

11125

06740

22878

22769

08165

21612

23294

10678

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL
O

Tse, Tommy

Toll, Stacy

Montoya, Wilkins

Parra, Leyla

Moreschi, Daniel

Romano, Ashley

Harrelson, Genise

Schlitz, Angela

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.
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02401 Cues & Brews
FROM : 

4

4

4

3

4

3

7

6

21999

22008

21802

21705

24175

22563

19530

00110

I

I

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Polignan, Nicolas

Polignan, Sarah

Baltz, David

Baumgart, Paula

Licari, Guy

Baltz, Jr, David

Agate, James

Tunning, Conner

02404 Enrique's team
FROM : 

7

4

5

3

7

3

2

5

22215

02662

22301

21573

19904

23322

23335

11890

I

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Betancourt, Enrique

Alvarino, Jannesa

Ceglarek, Michelle

Farrell, Stephanie

Nassif, Elias

Burton, Treigh

Marques, Melissa

Ceglarek, Bryan

02406 Q Balls
FROM : 

6

2

2

6

3

5

5

5

26519

27202

27236

26518

27115

26742

26731

26604

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Quijano, Victor

Mangas, Patricia

Ball, Sharon

Lung, Felix

Baez, Carla

Huivin, Alejandro

Blanco, Ivan

Mendoza, Juan

02407 New Kids on the Block
FROM : 

5

4

7

3

6

2

3

5

02401

23227

24859

23371

02413

23385

30209

02051

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Felds, Rebecca

Cutler, Robert

Podolski, Demitri

Pelts, Katherine

Mongiovi, Bryan

Short, Daniel

Clark, Sherline

Hill, Grady

02501 Better Late Than Never
FROM : 

5

5

5

4

3

6

4

4

22409

26578

22586

21577

23096

22998

23105

23047

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Silva, Felipe

Vincenty, Jennifer

Lieb, Matthew

Cournoyer, Joshua

Sanchez, Carlos

McKinney Jr., Todd

Kendall, Alexia

Hanley, Katherine

02504 Maximum Effort
FROM : 

7

5

4

6

4

3

4

6

21915

20408

23256

14364

02019

21782

22985

10043

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Gannon IV, George

Aloi, Brian

Cajina, Angel

Cousins, Ryan

Chong, Boaz

Shay, BethAnn

Vargas, John

Salazar, Raul

02506 Hot Garbage
FROM : 

4

7

3

6

4

4

4

3

21346

05957

06290

21419

30593

22937

16479

14211

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Salera, Elita

Salera, John

Schatman, Jeff

Tsoi, Kwan

Sobrero, Stefania

Miranda, Lukas

Dodd, Judy

Diaz, Kathy

03201 8-Ball Dragons
FROM : 

6

6

6

3

3

5

2

6

00798

08967

02636

23041

00117

03789

27287

23359

Skl Number Name

Hollywood, FL

O

Giron, Max

Metro, Paul

Bacallao, Eduardo

Vazquez, Bolivar

Fernandez, Emily

Cabarcas, Jarvis

Doimeadios, Martha

Hicks, Douglas

03202 Just Rack Em
FROM : 

3

7

4

6

3

4

3

4

21569

07221

24303

22684

23307

20461

23372

23384

Skl Number Name

Oakland Park, FL

O

Weinbaum, Herbert

Reyes, William

Dubey, Deborah

Wolf, Gavin

Salomone, Kyle

Walsh, Norma

Liao, Roger

Williams, William

03203 Ragnarok
FROM : 

5

5

6

5

4

4

3

6

22409

26578

00110

22879

23105

21577

09852

32152

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL
O

Silva, Felipe

Vincenty, Jennifer

Tunning, Conner

Moses, Eli

Kendall, Alexia

Cournoyer, Joshua

Tunning, Suzanne

Cheng, Sandy

03204 Got Shafted
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

7

2

6

2

21351

02401

23227

10320

19530

27202

02452

23382

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL
O

Spiller- Pickard, Lauren

Felds, Rebecca

Cutler, Robert

Spiller, Trisha

Agate, James

Mangas, Patricia

Pickard, Drew

Zymet, Michelle

03207 Uno Mas
FROM : 

6

6

4

3

2

3

2

6

00862

23236

21522

21309

22847

23303

22942

32120

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL
O

Gonzalez, Fernando

Carrasco, Giancarlo

Zappulla, Richard

Mathos, Kaycee

Milian, Cindy

Palomino, Joseph

Varela, Celeste

Montealegre, Luis

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.
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03214 Scratch n' Sniff
FROM : 

4

3

6

5

6

6

3

3

22931

23266

21549

23244

67916

23273

21803

23393

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Atkinson, Justin

Forero, Cassandra

Soni, Mohil

Cedeno, Dennys

Bidani, Sachin

Saez, Fabio

Otero, Miriam

Bartley, Zion

05101 Eight Misbehavin
FROM : 

6

3

5

5

6

4

5

3

10982

10601

22586

22451

04640

22888

23233

23388

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Osterhout, Paul

Garrison, Sheree

Lieb, Matthew

Wilder, Jacob

Booher, Robert

Verma, Nitin

Arora, Sahel

Siddique, Subhan

05103 Party Shot
FROM : 

5

3

7

3

3

4

5

4

22721

23013

20285

22696

23092

20643

21647

13214

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Antolak, Ryan

Mower, David

Hilton, Jaran

Eustice, William

Mower, Kim

Rodriguez, Heysman

Meissner, Brian

Villanueva, Lorena

05106 Return of the Mack
FROM : 

4

6

3

4

4

2

6

4

23070

24193

23051

26471

23060

23023

13670

23350

Skl Number Name

Davie, FL

O

Kempner, Steven

Bermudez, Mario

Abisror, Lance

Sutton, Geoffrey

Sutton, Michael

Bergin, Laura

Kieser, Alexander

Guck, Cameron

05201 Awesome Shots
FROM : 

6

7

4

2

5

4

6

4

04021

00096

22812

11291

21393

22800

21266

23105

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Manley, Tyler

Carmusin, Josh

Saari, Erik

Skudlarick, Lori

Manley, James

Saari, Ashley

Konis, Matthew

Kendall, Alexia

05203 Tough Break
FROM : 

6

4

5

5

4

4

3

4

21955

01863

01180

19725

02019

22423

23014

23396

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Bilby, Michael

Tabman, Michael

Rosenhouse, Barry

Steinberger, William

Chong, Boaz

Bennett, Jeff

Castro, Christopher

Williams, Felix

05206 Beast Mode 3.0
FROM : 

5

7

6

5

3

4

3

3

22037

21915

14364

20408

22625

22985

45190

23369

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Stultz, Ryan

Gannon IV, George

Cousins, Ryan

Aloi, Brian

Broomes, Kenneth

Vargas, John

Smith, Kate

Ruiz, Emilio

05207 Kurry UP Cües
FROM : 

6

4

7

3

5

3

3

4

09160

24122

20029

20073

24375

21970

23379

21889

Skl Number Name

Lauderhill, FL

O

Rewti, Anthony

Ramadhar, Kripaul

Persaud, Denah

Persaud, Julie

Kempadoo, Andrew

Singh, David

Ram, Ramanan

Paltoo, Robbie

05302 Clean Break
FROM : 

5

7

4

4

5

6

3

2

23311

19803

23345

23321

23329

11106

04275

23386

I

Skl Number Name

Hollywood, FL

O

O''Hare, Michael

Gardner, Jim

Elwell, Mike

Kavana, Thomas

Kinnear, Tony

Blais, Gary

Hlay- O''Hare, Brently

Gargiullo, Joseph

05303 Just Say 'N
FROM : 

3

3

4

3

4

3

3

22002

21838

22796

22983

21637

20450

21333

I

Skl Number Name

Hollywood, FL
O

Smith, Korina

Maskell, Deborah

Gauthier, Chris

Rivadeneira, Timothy

Smitley, Daina

Lieberum, Michael

Granados, Justin

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


